
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

43

74

12

44

18

99

82

64

72

63

10

95

04

26

27

39

PIC

1

2

3

1

1

2

3

4

5

1

1

1

1

1

DNS

DNS

Class

ITA

ITA

ITA

SMT

GT1

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

AS

ITB

STU

ITC

ITE1

ITA

SSB

Name

John G Glowaski

Jim Kettelkamp

Roger Pogorzelski

Paul Gilbert

Paul Musschoot

Richard Mooney

Thomas Martin

Tom Martin

Lawrence Risch

Philip Brabec

Patrick Daly

David Wheeler

Tom Daly

Dan Brabec

Jeff Leavell

Eric Burkard

Region

LOL

GtRv

CHI

GtRv

CHI

Milw

LnSt

CSCC

Milw

CHI

LOL

CHI

LOL

CHI

BVR

STL

Member_ID

177817-1

353285

384053

72708

281155

329854

392592

392277

411422

261988

419772

154270

243691

213641

308719

427207

Hometown

Saint Paul MN

Bettendorf IA

Mount Prospect IL

Davenport IA

Marengo IL

Madison WI

Austin TX

Redondo Beach CA

Caledonia WI

Island Lake IL

Minneapolis MN

Beloit WI

Minneapolis MN

Fox River Grove IL

Glencoe MO

Saint Louis MO

Make-Model

1997 Dodge Neon ACR

1994 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda Miata

1995 Mazda Miata

2001 Chevrolet Corvette

1994 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1991 Pontiac Firebird

1986 Volkswagen GTI

1991 Mazda Miata

1979 Volkswagen Scirocco

Ford SHO

1990 Mazda Miata

2005 Mini Cooper S

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

Best Tm

1:40.444

1:40.356

1:40.398

1:38.311

1:40.740

1:39.828

1:42.504

1:42.241

1:41.022

1:43.992

1:46.841

1:47.426

1:50.053

1:49.155

Sponsor

IB Tech

KRE/Midwest Therapy Centers

Niles Dental Center

C&P Racing/Blackhawk Farms Raceway

Milio's Sandwiches franc

WindingRoad.com

Winding Road Racing

Wolf Racing

Luther Westside VW

advanced autosports

Luther Westside Volkswagen

Wolf Racing

Owl's Nest Farm

expert dent repair

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Duration of race:  30:37.595

Other classes elligible but not running:  SSC,ITS,ITR,S944,SM5,GT2,GT3,EP,ST,T1,G2,T3,SPO,STU

Printed: 10/14/2012 4:32:57 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Dave Kircher

Chief Steward:  Steve Smith

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.679

Avg. Speed

68.764

Best Lap Tm

1:38.311

Best Speed

71.406

Best Lap by

44 - Paul Gilbert

2012 Fall Sprints

G4: ITA, ITB, ITC, SMT, ITE1, SSB, GT1, AS

G4-R4 Sanction# 12-R-1999-S

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:24:24

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 Miles

10/14/2012 03:24 PM

Posted: 4:35 P.M.

Chicago Region Fall Sprints

Group 4 - Race 4 - Final


